MEMORY GARDEN BURIAL LIST

This Garden is dedicated in remembrance of all those in this area. Many are infants, some adults. Although
some graves are unmarked, we hold all in our prayers.

RNERARASIMOOL] | Rows 1, 2and 3 are "Memory Garden Burals"
Rows 1,2 and 3 are "Memory Garden Burials

Row 3 "Memory Garden Burials" end at Grave 6
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There is a stone bench at the end of Row 1. This is the end of the Memory Garden
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Not all burials have Markers or Tombstones
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SURNAME

BARCAGA
BLOTKAMP
BOCKRATH
BROWN
CALL
CLEMENT
CORONADO
DECOCKER
DIEHL
DOEPKER
DULLE
DUNN
ELLERBROCK
FALKE
FALKE
FENBERT
FLOREZ
FRANK
GERDEMAN
GILLESPIE
GRIFFIN
GUERRA
GUERRERO
HARMON
HERMILLER
HERMILLER

FIRST NAME

Mary
Arthur
Leslie Ann
Infant
Elizabeth
Infant
Infant
Marie Anna
Infant son
Gary N.
Bernard
Kevin Charles
Baby
Infant
Infant
David Lee
Abel

Anna

Eric James
unknown
James
Elijah K.
Cecilia
John R.
Mary
Infant

DATE

unknown

1913-1962
1962-1962
1907-1907
1847-1932
1903-1903

1887-1923

_ -1957
1963-1963
1882
1968-1968
_-1970
1925-1925
1927-1927
1960-1960
_ -1945
1867-1954
_ -1968
1915-1935
1838-

-2007

1970-1970
1972
1955-1955
1967
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Lot

(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)

Grave Parents

4
13
17
24
38
26
5

5

31
27

6

8

7

21
21
20
33
34
10
15A
1
14B
14A

L.&E.

M.L. & R.J.
F.&E.

Fay & Kathryn
Bill & Anita

Ken & B.

Richard & Rosemary
R.J. &B.J.

R.J. &B.J.
Norbert & Rosalie

Ronald & Nancy Jo

Melissa Lemieux
Marcelino & Dolores

Richard & Lou Ann
Donald & Mildred]



SURNAME

HOLTGREVEN
HOLTGREVEN
HONIGFORT
HOUSER
HOVEST

IMM
KIRKENDAKLL
KISTLER
KISTLER
KISTLER
KLAUSING
KLEAR
KLEMAN
KLEMAN
KRIENBRINK
KUHLMAN
KUHLMAN
KUHLMAN
LAUBENTHAL
LEINSETTER
LOOSER
LOOSER
MAAG

MAAG
MARTIN
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYERS

FIRST NAME

Bernard
James D.
Donald
Samuel W.
Connie Sue
Kari Ann
Lisa

John Robert
Patricia Rose
Edward B.
Daniel
Richard T.
Tammie Mae
Tommy M.
Ann Marie
Suzan Marie
Infant son
Baby

Fred

Infant son
Barbara Ann
Reserved
Rose Ann
Baby

Daniel J.
Jerlyn
Raymond Jr.
Baby Daughter
unknown

DATE

1869-1889
1929-1933
1962
1883-1926
1963-1963
1973-1973
1962
1962

1905-1957
1945-1945
1899-1956
1967-1967
1976-1976
1967-1967
1967
1957
1864-1933
1950-1950
1965-1965
1962-1962
1966-1966
1965-1965
1955-1955
1953-1953
1971
1886-1908

Area

Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
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Lot

(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)

Grave Parents

1A
35
19
2

25
3

14
18
?7?
21
?7?
29
?7?
?7?
9

10
26

(Memory)??

(Memory)
(Memory)

(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)

24
2
12
12A
15
4
11
32
32
6
3

A &R.

James & Ruth

Richard & Joan
Larry & Virginia
Raymond & Phil
Tom & Anna M.

Alfred & Alice

James & Barbara
Leroy & Mary Lou
Wm. & Rita

Jim & Marcia

Edward & Mary Jane
Eugene & Marlene
Owner: E. & M. Looser
Hilary & Jeanette
Hilary & Jeanette
Francis & Joyce
Ray & Norma

Ray & Norma
Thomas & Patricia
Owner - ? Meyers



SURNAME

MICHEL
MILLS
MOENING
MORENO
NARTKER
NEIDERT
NIEKAMP
NIETO
OCHOA
RADABAUGH
RAMIREZ
RECHTINE
RECKER
RECKER
RECKER
RICKER
ROCKERS
ROCKERS
ROSENBECK
SAGER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHULLER
SEIMET
SHARTZER
SHARTZER
SIEBENECK
SIEFKER
SMITH

FIRST NAME

Mark Lewis
Charles Henry
Julie

Rebecca
Emilius (Fred)
Harold Jr.
Jacqueline Elaine
Michael B.
Baby

James G.
Baby

Jerome
Heinrich W.
Harold J.
Othmar W.
Jeffrey
Joseph Peter
Carl Raymond Jr.
Infant
Margaret L.
Alvera

A.

Infant

Vicki Lynn
Raymond
Kenneth
Kenneth
Laura Ann
Elizabeth

DATE

1964-1964
1957-1962
_ -1964
1974-1974
1908-1908
1942
~ 1978
1964-1965
1921
1902-1902
1929-1930
1923-1923
1972
1958-1958
1955-1955
1916-1916
1931-1936
1920-1928
_-1930

~ -1968
1971
1971
1949-1949
1972
1870-1907

Area

Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
Area 3
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Lot

(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)

Grave Parents

23
16
12
3
23
18
1
22
11
37
5
25
16
14
15
4
30
30
22
16A
20
1
?7?
8
6
6
36
??
2

Harry & Dorothy
Mills
Fred & G.S.

Ron & Doris
Henry & Susanna

R.T. & T.M.

Fred & Loretta
Fred & Loretta
Ken & Karen
Carl & Margaret
Carl & Margaret

Richard & Joan

Jos. & Helen



SURNAME

SMITH
TOMAS

TRIPP
TROMBLEY
WISE
WESTRICK
WISCHMEYER
WISCHMEYER
WISCHMEYER
WISCHMEYER
YAUFMAN

FIRST NAME

AnnaC.
Ed

Baby
Robert Louis
Lewis
Loretta
Baby Girl
Baby Boy
Baby Boy
John A.
Maria

DATE Area

- Area 3
_-1962 Area 3
1954-1954 Area 3
__-1970 Area 3
1911-1935 Area 3
1937-1937 Area 3
1955-1955 Area 3
1958-1958 Area 3
1960-1960 Area 3
1962-1962 Area 3
_ -1963 Area 3
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Click to return to Area 1

Lot

(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)
(Memory)

Grave Parents

13A M. &L.

6A

28

3A

19

??  Albert & Loretta
?? Ralph & Kathleen
?? Ralph & Kathleen
?? Ralph & Kathleen
?? Ralph & Kathleen
13 John & Anna


http://www.saintpeterpaulcemetery.com/sppCemeteryAREA3.html
http://www.saintpeterpaulcemetery.com/sppCemeteryAREA3.html

